2 3
Introduction
Contents
General information
Overview         p. 2
Overview motors / servo drives      p. 4
Ambient conditions & technical characteristics   p. 6
Abbreviations & definitions     p. 7
Life span       p. 8
Order code       p. 9
HeiMotion Compact - low inertia motors
HMC06-007     200 W / 230 V   p. 10
HMC06-015     400 W / 230 V   p. 10
HMC08-028     750 W / 230 V   p. 12
HMC08-028     750 W / 400 V   p. 12
HMC08-035  1,000 W / 230 V   p. 14
HMC08-035  1,000 W / 400 V   p. 14
HMC13-055  1,000 W / 230 V   p. 16
HMC13-055  1,000 W / 400 V   p. 16
HMC13-091  1,500 W / 230 V   p. 18